Team Scores

Mainstream I
Mainstream |

Lakeview Drive Inn
Todd's Refrigeration
Rossin Construction
WinCraft

Ryan Windows & Siding
Andy's Orphans

Bonnie Rae's
Merchants

Chester Pozanc Trucking
Alpha Fox

Two Dogs

Keen Clay Busters
Kendell-Rollingstone
DCM Tech

Winona Sportsmen's Club

Monday Trap League Scores
Week:3

Week HCYd Overall

6/8/2020

236
236
230
238
229
218
221
199
210
206
207
202
203
198
201
192

25
25
25
23
23
21
20
22
21
20
20
19
19
20
19
18

684
680
669
662
649
623
616
612
609
604
601
591
590
588
584
566

Top Guns

Hunter Brown
Matt Riffe
Christian Rossin
Mick Fort
Todd Looney
Tom Rossin
Tony Lemieux
Lanny Brown
Paul Jandt
Gary Lee

Dean Mathison
Joe Sherman

49/50 @ 25 yds
49/50 @ 25 yds
49/50 @ 23 yds
49/50 @ 23 yds
49/50 @ 23 yds
49/50 @ 23 yds
49/50 @ 19 yds
48/50 @ 25 yds
48/50 @ 25 yds
48/50 @ 23 yds
48/50 @ 19 yds
48/50 @ 19 yds

Paul Jandt 48/50 @ 19 yds
25 Straight
Hunter Brown @ 25 yds
Tony Lemieux @ 19 yds
Christian Rossin @ 16 yds
Dwight Keenan @ 16 yds
Hunter Brown @ 16 yds
Jeff Stingl @ 16 yds
Jim Noben @ 16 yds
Jr. Pozanc @ 16 yds
Matt Riffe @ 16 yds
Mick Fort @ 16 yds
Mike Johnson @ 16 yds
Paul Jandt @ 16 yds
Todd Looney @ 16 yds
Tom Rossin @ 16 yds



