Winona Sportsmen's Club Monday Trap League Scores

Week: 3 6/8/2020

<u>Team Scores</u>	Week HC Yd Overall		Top Guns		
Mainstream II	236	25	684	Hunter Brown	49/50 @ 25 yds
Mainstream I	236	25	680	Matt Riffe Christian Rossin Mick Fort Todd Looney Tom Rossin	49/50 @ 25 yds
Lakeview Drive Inn	230	25	669		49/50 @ 23 yds 49/50 @ 23 yds
Todd's Refrigeration	238	23	662		49/50 @ 23 yds
•					49/50 @ 23 yds
Rossin Construction	229	23	649	Tony Lemieux	49/50 @ 19 yds
WinCraft	218	21	623	Lanny Brown	48/50 @ 25 yds
Ryan Windows & Siding	221	20	616	Paul Jandt	48/50 @ 25 yds
Andy's Orphans	199	22	612	Gary Lee Dean Mathison	48/50 @ 23 yds
Bonnie Rae's	210	21	609		48/50 @ 19 yds
				Joe Sherman Paul Jandt	48/50 @ 19 yds
Merchants	206	20	604	Paul Janut	48/50 @ 19 yds
Chester Pozanc Trucking	207	20	601		
Alpha Fox	202	19	591	25 Straight	
Two Dogs	203	19	590	Hunter Brown	@ 25 yds
Keen Clay Busters	198	20	588	Tony Lemieux	@ 19 yds
•				Christian Rossin	@ 16 yds
Kendell-Rollingstone	201	19	584	Dwight Keenan	@ 16 yds
DCM Tech	192	18	566	Hunter Brown Jeff Stingl	@ 16 yds @ 16 yds
				Jim Noben	@ 16 yds @ 16 yds
				Jr. Pozanc	@ 16 yds
				Matt Riffe	@ 16 yds
				Mick Fort	@ 16 yds
				Mike Johnson	@ 16 yds
				Paul Jandt	@ 16 yds
				Todd Looney	@ 16 yds
				Tom Rossin	@ 16 yds